

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.12406 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                              | Office<br>Note |
|--------|------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
| 01.    | 16.05.2025 | <p><b><u>Dr. YLR, J</u></b></p> <p>Post after Summer Vacation-2025.</p> <p><b><u>Dr. YLR, J</u></b></p> <p>MJA</p> |                |